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Women Singles

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Name and federation Tie

Eva Krafogel , Slovenia 190 190 241 217 203 193 12341

Alja Bergauer , Slovenia 204 181 245 207 228 152 12172

Alexandra Lopes D, France 222 229 178 188 205 188 12103

Mónica Jiménez , Spain 210 206 219 190 190 182 11974

Myria Kastori , Cyprus 196 191 170 209 204 176 11465

Sue Abela , Malta 191 203 233 191 170 154 11426

Laura Garcia , France 200 200 157 215 189 172 11337

Stavroula Stefanopoulou , Greece 153 173 244 246 165 135 11168

Gökçe Çınar , Turkey 157 211 157 176 193 213 11079

Cythia Frendo Duca, Malta 197 179 173 207 177 165 109810

Sara Aviram Harlap, Israel 204 177 196 151 206 161 109511

Kaula Haziri , Kosovo 187 178 149 232 174 173 109312

Annalisa Balzano , Italy 173 171 222 188 171 166 109113

Ebru Özoğluuntur , Turkey 191 176 158 202 183 177 108714

Niki Schiza , Cyprus 148 175 222 215 170 147 107715

Georgia Sagona , Greece 204 146 167 201 183 153 105416

Danijela Funda , Croatia 161 167 186 158 164 210 104617

Marta Veronika Košutić, Croatia 147 152 186 179 181 201 104618

Manuela Dalle Lucche, Italy 183 183 209 131 178 159 104319

Olinda Bettencourt , Portugal 165 151 184 174 164 162 100020

Morena Barbieri, San Marino 177 150 177 147 169 166 98621

Rhona Gill , Israel 183 148 178 146 177 151 98322

Sara Del Olmo, Spain 183 155 200 158 134 152 98223

Malda Susuri , Kosovo 161 127 169 156 201 152 96624

Ana Vieira , Portugal 156 149 166 162 166 156 95525

Nicole Benedettini, San Marino 159 125 146 169 156 126 88126

Karen Smith , Gibraltar 172 142 116 137 139 149 85527

Hela Meziou , Tunisia 126 139 163 154 140 129 85128

Sonia Annagui , Tunisia 162 125 130 137 126 147 82729

Daniella Galea , Gibraltar 101 126 124 160 118 141 77030
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Men Singles

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Name and federation Tie

Tim Cerkvenik Muzafirovič, Slovenia 266 260 221 237 254 255 14931

Gregory Rius , France 210 252 278 289 192 216 14372

Albin Osmani , Kosovo 255 208 210 254 255 204 13863

Eleftherios Montsenigos , Greece 245 236 195 226 235 246 13834

Loick Coolen , France 247 240 236 205 217 187 13325

Kayden Lagana , Malta 233 214 176 201 247 212 12836

Marco Cesare Parapini, Italy 249 198 211 257 208 159 12827

Stamatios Roros , Greece 217 225 209 235 190 194 12708

Žan Haramina , Slovenia 193 214 201 203 225 205 12419

Davide Spagnoli , Italy 189 180 153 238 234 213 120710

Tuna Böncü , Turkey 213 193 221 225 183 172 120711

Or Azriel Aviram, Israel 266 211 164 154 176 226 119712

Costas Kyriacou , Cyprus 212 170 233 182 211 180 118813

Johnatan Geller Levy, Israel 200 194 214 237 157 185 118714

Jesús Daniel Briceño, Spain 242 181 244 179 172 158 117615

Mauro Anastasi , Malta 199 190 215 157 209 205 117516

Orestis Papadopoulos , Cyprus 148 178 217 196 208 194 114117

Mirsad Sejdiu , Kosovo 226 185 218 189 136 156 111018

Mario Stanec , Croatia 175 190 208 204 147 175 109919

Albert Šimunić , Croatia 156 159 192 232 179 178 109620

Matteo Corazza, San Marino 210 180 214 187 150 149 109021

Habib Doğan , Turkey 201 178 180 142 197 187 108522

Paulo Lopes , Portugal 180 168 179 194 165 189 107523

Thomas De marini, San Marino 205 147 192 179 201 147 107124

Michael Wood , Gibraltar 164 171 195 160 144 172 100625

José Pinho , Portugal 179 139 161 182 172 159 99226

Meziou Anouar , Tunisia 157 141 133 181 186 192 99027

Alvar Cardona , Spain 181 199 225 181 192 0 97828

Jamie Hickey , Gibraltar 162 134 137 171 209 153 96629

Meziou Khaled , Tunisia 162 139 157 135 161 139 89330
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Women Doubles

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Cyprus 11

Myria Kastori 181 179 203 189 220 216 1188

Niki Schiza 199 200 170 199 158 184 1110

380 379 373 388 378 400 2298

Malta 12

Sue Abela 164 206 211 167 165 247 1160

Cythia Frendo Duca 180 185 205 177 168 208 1123

344 391 416 344 333 455 2283

Greece 13

Stavroula Stefanopoulou 234 135 171 173 201 184 1098

Georgia Sagona 192 185 214 190 217 180 1178

426 320 385 363 418 364 2276

Spain 14

Mónica Jiménez 149 165 198 230 203 182 1127

Sara Del Olmo 170 188 169 195 234 191 1147

319 353 367 425 437 373 2274

Turkey 15

Gökçe Çınar 150 184 189 164 180 210 1077

Ebru Özoğluuntur 211 173 174 255 185 158 1156

361 357 363 419 365 368 2233

France 16

Alexandra Lopes D 177 190 201 199 174 210 1151

Laura Garcia 167 186 151 177 203 179 1063

344 376 352 376 377 389 2214

Israel 17

Sara Aviram Harlap 151 177 235 214 188 159 1124

Rhona Gill 190 151 164 147 198 214 1064

341 328 399 361 386 373 2188

Slovenia 18

Eva Krafogel 139 212 223 162 144 183 1063

Alja Bergauer 161 225 201 160 187 151 1085

300 437 424 322 331 334 2148

Kosovo 19

Kaula Haziri 171 146 197 205 245 179 1143

Malda Susuri 149 159 182 150 170 154 964

320 305 379 355 415 333 2107

Italy 110

Annalisa Balzano 207 184 163 156 197 145 1052

Manuela Dalle Lucche 141 131 225 186 164 168 1015

348 315 388 342 361 313 2067

Portugal 111

Ana Vieira 172 171 128 121 192 161 945

Olinda Bettencourt 218 168 174 169 186 204 1119

390 339 302 290 378 365 2064

Croatia 112

Marta Veronika Košutić 160 145 185 167 162 175 994

Danijela Funda 125 194 157 166 161 126 929

285 339 342 333 323 301 1923
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Women Doubles

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

San Marino 113

Nicole Benedettini 154 111 127 123 125 152 792

Morena Barbieri 171 148 147 159 120 169 914

325 259 274 282 245 321 1706

Gibraltar 114

Karen Smith 176 155 132 145 113 100 821

Daniella Galea 182 125 132 146 139 126 850

358 280 264 291 252 226 1671

Tunisia 115

Sonia Annagui 142 121 145 133 133 123 797

Hela Meziou 192 113 172 104 136 142 859

334 234 317 237 269 265 1656
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Men Doubles

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

France 11

Gregory Rius 240 224 241 224 175 265 1369

Loick Coolen 191 175 277 263 213 199 1318

431 399 518 487 388 464 2687

Greece 12

Eleftherios Montsenigos 221 234 234 191 202 206 1288

Stamatios Roros 265 192 222 228 221 192 1320

486 426 456 419 423 398 2608

Malta 13

Kayden Lagana 209 290 171 229 218 206 1323

Mauro Anastasi 235 176 201 195 170 223 1200

444 466 372 424 388 429 2523

Italy 14

Davide Spagnoli 203 182 178 224 186 159 1132

Marco Cesare Parapini 210 225 258 213 227 248 1381

413 407 436 437 413 407 2513

Turkey 15

Habib Doğan 192 167 227 183 165 206 1140

Tuna Böncü 268 247 211 176 238 197 1337

460 414 438 359 403 403 2477

San Marino 16

Thomas De marini 228 173 217 247 204 183 1252

Matteo Corazza 258 239 146 169 158 214 1184

486 412 363 416 362 397 2436

Spain 17

Alvar Cardona 169 176 193 203 235 229 1205

Jesús Daniel Briceño 202 190 169 237 207 215 1220

371 366 362 440 442 444 2425

Kosovo 18

Mirsad Sejdiu 219 217 178 202 205 163 1184

Albin Osmani 228 185 164 236 234 177 1224

447 402 342 438 439 340 2408

Slovenia 19

Tim Cerkvenik Muzafirovič 257 201 145 204 237 248 1292

Žan Haramina 151 199 135 165 198 259 1107

408 400 280 369 435 507 2399

Cyprus 110

Orestis Papadopoulos 192 211 166 189 162 215 1135

Costas Kyriacou 207 170 225 202 227 158 1189

399 381 391 391 389 373 2324

Portugal 111

Paulo Lopes 179 244 256 173 240 194 1286

José Pinho 152 162 143 142 200 215 1014

331 406 399 315 440 409 2300

Israel 112

Johnatan Geller Levy 135 214 198 170 207 223 1147

Or Azriel Aviram 167 211 199 180 144 231 1132

302 425 397 350 351 454 2279
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Men Doubles

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Croatia 113

Albert Šimunić 234 149 125 132 180 160 980

Mario Stanec 215 228 210 205 139 200 1197

449 377 335 337 319 360 2177

Gibraltar 114

Jamie Hickey 137 167 135 156 160 155 910

Michael Wood 137 198 142 156 181 146 960

274 365 277 312 341 301 1870

Tunisia 115

Meziou Khaled 138 131 135 157 179 173 913

Meziou Anouar 146 196 147 135 136 121 881

284 327 282 292 315 294 1794
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos

Doubles Mixed

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Doubles Mixed

Greece 21

Georgia Sagona 161 200 204 184 219 151 1119

Eleftherios Montsenigos 235 277 247 257 235 224 1475

396 477 451 441 454 375 2594

Israel 22

Sara Aviram Harlap 170 179 190 200 166 178 1083

Or Azriel Aviram 269 233 266 279 202 235 1484

439 412 456 479 368 413 2567

Malta 23

Kayden Lagana 259 231 226 194 226 225 1361

Sue Abela 232 186 165 151 256 187 1177

491 417 391 345 482 412 2538

France 14

Loick Coolen 269 235 195 177 207 172 1255

Laura Garcia 180 241 201 202 229 206 1259

449 476 396 379 436 378 2514

Turkey 25

Tuna Böncü 248 234 189 238 214 243 1366

Ebru Özoğluuntur 207 160 194 190 199 168 1118

455 394 383 428 413 411 2484

Spain 16

Mónica Jiménez 147 184 160 206 162 201 1060

Jesús Daniel Briceño 230 229 243 237 247 236 1422

377 413 403 443 409 437 2482

Greece 17

Stamatios Roros 248 221 226 247 265 257 1464

Stavroula Stefanopoulou 202 128 196 159 170 158 1013

450 349 422 406 435 415 2477

Slovenia 28

Eva Krafogel 152 161 222 204 196 184 1119

Tim Cerkvenik Muzafirovič 258 210 229 228 219 214 1358

410 371 451 432 415 398 2477

France 29

Alexandra Lopes D 238 184 185 181 150 161 1099

Gregory Rius 234 247 199 213 257 224 1374

472 431 384 394 407 385 2473

Malta 110

Cythia Frendo Duca 215 225 189 119 209 188 1145

Mauro Anastasi 220 238 192 180 225 237 1292

435 463 381 299 434 425 2437

Slovenia 111

Alja Bergauer 168 226 154 163 226 267 1204

Žan Haramina 200 202 197 222 192 204 1217

368 428 351 385 418 471 2421

Kosovo 112

Albin Osmani 184 199 244 217 190 191 1225

Kaula Haziri 146 219 225 169 172 157 1088

330 418 469 386 362 348 2313
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos

Doubles Mixed

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Doubles Mixed

Italy 213

Davide Spagnoli 171 245 228 216 235 191 1286

Manuela Dalle Lucche 143 192 171 185 144 189 1024

314 437 399 401 379 380 2310

San Marino 114

Morena Barbieri 128 131 164 162 171 192 948

Matteo Corazza 198 248 257 185 226 235 1349

326 379 421 347 397 427 2297

Cyprus 215

Orestis Papadopoulos 153 236 195 226 224 211 1245

Niki Schiza 145 158 155 175 182 222 1037

298 394 350 401 406 433 2282

Kosovo 216

Mirsad Sejdiu 204 231 151 242 220 197 1245

Malda Susuri 187 137 185 162 175 187 1033

391 368 336 404 395 384 2278

Italy 117

Annalisa Balzano 173 201 166 181 158 176 1055

Marco Cesare Parapini 217 212 186 208 162 236 1221

390 413 352 389 320 412 2276

Cyprus 118

Myria Kastori 149 161 158 215 212 234 1129

Costas Kyriacou 164 184 191 231 191 167 1128

313 345 349 446 403 401 2257

Turkey 119

Habib Doğan 181 172 167 223 216 235 1194

Gökçe Çınar 207 160 150 182 143 179 1021

388 332 317 405 359 414 2215

Israel 120

Johnatan Geller Levy 227 156 199 207 227 189 1205

Rhona Gill 137 148 130 192 154 202 963

364 304 329 399 381 391 2168

Spain 221

Alvar Cardona 220 207 210 180 202 151 1170

Sara Del Olmo 127 160 190 159 182 164 982

347 367 400 339 384 315 2152

Croatia 122

Marta Veronika Košutić 187 147 155 159 157 172 977

Mario Stanec 217 180 192 201 176 198 1164

404 327 347 360 333 370 2141

Portugal 123

Paulo Lopes 181 165 191 246 190 222 1195

Ana Vieira 187 153 130 157 138 179 944

368 318 321 403 328 401 2139

Gibraltar 124

Jamie Hickey 201 201 200 211 223 166 1202

Karen Smith 143 122 192 201 150 117 925

344 323 392 412 373 283 2127
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos

Doubles Mixed

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Doubles Mixed

Croatia 225

Danijela Funda 141 182 159 194 134 163 973

Albert Šimunić 186 191 182 208 174 184 1125

327 373 341 402 308 347 2098

San Marino 226

Thomas De marini 189 162 234 246 208 197 1236

Nicole Benedettini 124 134 155 131 132 99 775

313 296 389 377 340 296 2011

Portugal 227

Olinda Bettencourt 178 159 142 180 189 130 978

José Pinho 188 163 178 144 186 151 1010

366 322 320 324 375 281 1988

Tunisia 228

Meziou Anouar 147 163 151 179 157 176 973

Hela Meziou 161 148 165 159 163 166 962

308 311 316 338 320 342 1935

Gibraltar 229

Michael Wood 179 197 187 183 184 212 1142

Daniella Galea 134 134 118 145 126 107 764

313 331 305 328 310 319 1906

Tunisia 130

Sonia Annagui 138 152 157 139 132 153 871

Meziou Khaled 186 202 111 127 134 164 924

324 354 268 266 266 317 1795
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos

Team Mixed

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Team Mixed

France1

Gregory Rius 235 252 258 268 267 257 1537

Loick Coolen 229 245 215 213 237 227 1366

Alexandra Lopes D 167 177 192 222 214 174 1146

Laura Garcia 154 160 212 182 157 157 1022

785 834 877 885 875 815 5071

Turkey2

Gökçe Çınar 149 140 182 179 174 161 985

Ebru Özoğluuntur 222 209 180 179 214 187 1191

Tuna Böncü 229 248 267 266 248 224 1482

Habib Doğan 198 196 172 213 241 220 1240

798 793 801 837 877 792 4898

Malta3

Mauro Anastasi 183 225 219 202 171 224 1224

Sue Abela 200 206 217 221 181 197 1222

Cythia Frendo Duca 208 166 172 178 166 164 1054

Kayden Lagana 258 199 209 233 235 217 1351

849 796 817 834 753 802 4851

Slovenia4

Tim Cerkvenik Muzafirovič 215 204 178 224 265 246 1332

Eva Krafogel 168 189 204 196 166 193 1116

Žan Haramina 174 218 179 179 233 167 1150

Alja Bergauer 166 191 169 151 216 218 1111

723 802 730 750 880 824 4709

Greece5

Stamatios Roros 235 177 224 268 178 160 1242

Stavroula Stefanopoulou 163 141 183 146 131 164 928

Georgia Sagona 213 210 201 192 189 156 1161

Eleftherios Montsenigos 212 244 247 259 214 193 1369

823 772 855 865 712 673 4700

Italy6

Annalisa Balzano 190 176 152 178 179 191 1066

Marco Cesare Parapini 177 221 222 232 210 191 1253

Manuela Dalle Lucche 180 172 132 147 231 123 985

Davide Spagnoli 222 278 211 210 212 191 1324

769 847 717 767 832 696 4628

San Marino7

Nicole Benedettini 119 156 146 122 152 131 826

Thomas De marini 225 259 290 236 268 213 1491

Morena Barbieri 149 196 137 188 157 153 980

Matteo Corazza 236 184 194 201 213 187 1215

729 795 767 747 790 684 4512

Cyprus8

Costas Kyriacou 219 202 183 159 133 0 896

Orestis Papadopoulos 220 213 245 205 200 190 1273

Myria Kastori 165 199 185 169 192 189 1099

Niki Schiza 177 181 174 191 190 191 1104

781 795 787 724 715 570 4372
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos

Team Mixed

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Team Mixed

Israel9

Or Azriel Aviram 203 197 180 219 237 177 1213

Rhona Gill 133 165 165 195 135 122 915

Sara Aviram Harlap 213 188 185 211 138 160 1095

Johnatan Geller Levy 204 142 167 168 184 169 1034

753 692 697 793 694 628 4257

Kosovo10

Kaula Haziri 192 207 199 136 131 220 1085

Malda Susuri 141 120 141 142 118 161 823

Albin Osmani 156 226 194 168 208 236 1188

Mirsad Sejdiu 181 169 185 220 188 192 1135

670 722 719 666 645 809 4231

Portugal11

Olinda Bettencourt 161 170 178 159 182 178 1028

Ana Vieira 179 168 135 182 184 151 999

Paulo Lopes 180 185 183 244 215 171 1178

José Pinho 189 178 170 147 182 125 991

709 701 666 732 763 625 4196

Croatia12

Mario Stanec 175 214 166 148 184 140 1027

Danijela Funda 148 176 143 179 141 178 965

Marta Veronika Košutić 158 184 191 146 192 181 1052

Albert Šimunić 216 186 160 232 173 177 1144

697 760 660 705 690 676 4188

Gibraltar13

Karen Smith 128 153 149 161 113 114 818

Michael Wood 199 180 178 221 179 177 1134

Daniella Galea 151 164 148 165 127 147 902

Jamie Hickey 190 142 127 172 168 181 980

668 639 602 719 587 619 3834

Tunisia14

Meziou Anouar 172 184 163 147 151 181 998

Meziou Khaled 191 135 182 127 159 147 941

Hela Meziou 157 113 159 155 132 171 887

Sonia Annagui 114 132 162 154 157 133 852

634 564 666 583 599 632 3678

Spain15

Jesús Daniel Briceño 265 193 234 231 211 229 1363

Sara Del Olmo 187 151 189 143 125 244 1039

Mónica Jiménez 179 142 227 164 236 225 1173

631 486 650 538 572 698 3575
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos

Team Mixed

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Team Mixed
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TotalPos Name

Women All Events

Federation

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Singles Doubles Doubles
 Mixed

Team 
Mixed

Sue Abela 1160 1177 1222 47011 Malta 1142

Alja Bergauer 1085 1204 1111 46172 Slovenia 1217

Alexandra Lopes D 1151 1099 1146 46063 France 1210

Myria Kastori 1188 1129 1099 45624 Cyprus 1146

Mónica Jiménez 1127 1060 1173 45575 Spain 1197

Ebru Özoğluuntur 1156 1118 1191 45526 Turkey 1087

Eva Krafogel 1063 1119 1116 45327 Slovenia 1234

Georgia Sagona 1178 1119 1161 45128 Greece 1054

Laura Garcia 1063 1259 1022 44779 France 1133

Cythia Frendo Duca 1123 1145 1054 442010 Malta 1098

Kaula Haziri 1143 1088 1085 440911 Kosovo 1093

Sara Aviram Harlap 1124 1083 1095 439712 Israel 1095

Niki Schiza 1110 1037 1104 432813 Cyprus 1077

Annalisa Balzano 1052 1055 1066 426414 Italy 1091

Gökçe Çınar 1077 1021 985 419015 Turkey 1107

Stavroula Stefanopoulou 1098 1013 928 415516 Greece 1116

Sara Del Olmo 1147 982 1039 415017 Spain 982

Olinda Bettencourt 1119 978 1028 412518 Portugal 1000

Marta Veronika Košutić 994 977 1052 406919 Croatia 1046

Manuela Dalle Lucche 1015 1024 985 406720 Italy 1043

Rhona Gill 1064 963 915 392521 Israel 983

Danijela Funda 929 973 965 391322 Croatia 1046

Ana Vieira 945 944 999 384323 Portugal 955

Morena Barbieri 914 948 980 382824 San Marino 986

Malda Susuri 964 1033 823 378625 Kosovo 966

Hela Meziou 859 962 887 355926 Tunisia 851

Karen Smith 821 925 818 341927 Gibraltar 855

Sonia Annagui 797 871 852 334728 Tunisia 827

Daniella Galea 850 764 902 328629 Gibraltar 770

Nicole Benedettini 792 775 826 327430 San Marino 881
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TotalPos Name

Men All Events

Federation

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

Singles Doubles Doubles
 Mixed

Team 
Mixed

Gregory Rius 1369 1374 1537 57171 France 1437

Eleftherios Montsenigos 1288 1475 1369 55152 Greece 1383

Tim Cerkvenik Muzafirovi 1292 1358 1332 54753 Slovenia 1493

Tuna Böncü 1337 1366 1482 53924 Turkey 1207

Kayden Lagana 1323 1361 1351 53185 Malta 1283

Stamatios Roros 1320 1464 1242 52966 Greece 1270

Loick Coolen 1318 1255 1366 52717 France 1332

Jesús Daniel Briceño 1220 1422 1363 51818 Spain 1176

Marco Cesare Parapini 1381 1221 1253 51379 Italy 1282

Thomas De marini 1252 1236 1491 505010 San Marino 1071

Or Azriel Aviram 1132 1484 1213 502611 Israel 1197

Albin Osmani 1224 1225 1188 502312 Kosovo 1386

Davide Spagnoli 1132 1286 1324 494913 Italy 1207

Mauro Anastasi 1200 1292 1224 489114 Malta 1175

Matteo Corazza 1184 1349 1215 483815 San Marino 1090

Orestis Papadopoulos 1135 1245 1273 479416 Cyprus 1141

Paulo Lopes 1286 1195 1178 473417 Portugal 1075

Žan Haramina 1107 1217 1150 471518 Slovenia 1241

Mirsad Sejdiu 1184 1245 1135 467419 Kosovo 1110

Habib Doğan 1140 1194 1240 465920 Turkey 1085

Johnatan Geller Levy 1147 1205 1034 457321 Israel 1187

Mario Stanec 1197 1164 1027 448722 Croatia 1099

Costas Kyriacou 1189 1128 896 440123 Cyprus 1188

Albert Šimunić 980 1125 1144 434524 Croatia 1096

Michael Wood 960 1142 1134 424225 Gibraltar 1006

Jamie Hickey 910 1202 980 405826 Gibraltar 966

José Pinho 1014 1010 991 400727 Portugal 992

Meziou Anouar 881 973 998 384228 Tunisia 990

Meziou Khaled 913 924 941 367129 Tunisia 893

Alvar Cardona 1205 1170 0 335330 Spain 978
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Women Masters Step 1 - Quarter finals

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

G2G1Athlete name TotalSeed Lane

Alexandra Lopes D, France (Coach: ) 179 148

Ebru Özoğluuntur , Turkey (Coach: ) 142 228

327

370

3

6

11

12

Sue Abela , Malta (Coach: ) 211 180

Georgia Sagona , Greece (Coach: ) 226 177

391

403

1

8

13

14

Alja Bergauer , Slovenia (Coach: ) 150 203

Eva Krafogel , Slovenia (Coach: ) 224 169

353

393

2

7

15

16

Myria Kastori , Cyprus (Coach: ) 179 204

Mónica Jiménez , Spain (Coach: ) 163 169

383

332

4

5

17

18
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Women Masters Step 2 - Semi final

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

G2G1Athlete name TotalSeed Lane

Myria Kastori , Cyprus (Coach: ) 195 203

Georgia Sagona , Greece (Coach: ) 171 200

398

371

4

8

11

12

Ebru Özoğluuntur , Turkey (Coach: ) 236 190

Eva Krafogel , Slovenia (Coach: ) 207 184

426

391

6

7

13

14
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Women Masters Step 3 - Final

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

G2G1Athlete name TotalSeed Lane

Myria Kastori , Cyprus (Coach: ) 180 223

Ebru Özoğluuntur , Turkey (Coach: ) 170 175

403

345

4

6

9

10
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Men Masters Step 1 - Quarter finals

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

G2G1Athlete name TotalSeed Lane

Gregory Rius , France (Coach: ) 212 246

Jesús Daniel Briceño, Spain (Coach: ) 200 216

458

416

1

8

3

4

Eleftherios Montsenigos , Greece (Coach: ) 215 246

Loick Coolen , France (Coach: ) 244 204

461

448

2

7

5

6

Tim Cerkvenik Muzafirovič, Slovenia (Coach: ) 209 185

Stamatios Roros , Greece (Coach: ) 224 195

394

419

3

6

7

8

Tuna Böncü , Turkey (Coach: ) 154 205

Kayden Lagana , Malta (Coach: ) 216 220

359

436

4

5

9

10
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Men Masters Step 2 - Semi final

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

G2G1Athlete name TotalSeed Lane

Gregory Rius , France (Coach: ) 228 214

Stamatios Roros , Greece (Coach: ) 179 206

442

385

1

6

15

16

Eleftherios Montsenigos , Greece (Coach: ) 256 258

Kayden Lagana , Malta (Coach: ) 246 300

514

546

2

5

17

18
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Men Masters Step 3 - Final

Mediterranean Bowling Championship
7. to 14. May 2023 in San Marino

G2G1Athlete name TotalSeed Lane

Gregory Rius , France (Coach: ) 248 246

Kayden Lagana , Malta (Coach: ) 270 222

494

492

1

5

7

8
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